
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI ARTICOLE CONEXE

I.D.: 79296836

Data publicarii	28.02.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 952,52 RON - 952,52 RON

Descriere: PC Q8 10KGX5.88=58.82 CIMENT ROMCIM 5X24.37=121.85 NEGRESE (3.5X35) 200X0.07=13.45 BCA 100X200X650 10X12.605=126.05 CUIE BETON 3.5X60 20X0.42=8.40 SARMA MOASLE NEAGRA 3MM 1.7X10.08=17.14 MORTAR BCA M51 4X15.97=63.86 ARACET PT LEMN 0.5KG 1X7.57=7.57 PENSULA 1X2.94=2.94 FOLIE DE ACOPERIRE 20MP 3X4.20=12.60 BANDA DE HARTIE 50MMX50M 2X11.76=23.53 NEGRESE (3.5X55) 200X0.08=16.80 CUIE Q3X70 1.2X9.24=11.09 CUIE Q4X100 0.9X9.24=8.32 MIXER VOPSEA 80X400MM 1X10.08=10.08 RULETA 3M 1X6.72=6.72 SPUMA PT PISTOL 1X21.85=21.85 BURGHIU SDS 1X42.02=42.02 PISTOL SILICON 1X11.76=11.76 CHERESTEA 0.25X1470.59=367.65
TOTAL=952.52
